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Name and Last Notified Address 

Prendergast, Terence John, Ngaruawahia 
Prenderville, Patrick James, Rotorua 
Prendeville, Peter Charles, Wellington 
Prentice, Edward Lorraine, Dunedin 
Prentice, Garnet Raymond, Auckland 
Prentis, Anthony Edward Vernon, 

Tauranga .. 
Press, William Rupert, Carterton 
Preston, Harry, Auckland 
Preston, John Brandon, Pauatahanui 
Preston, John Hamon, Auckland 
Preston, Stuart Anderson, Cobb River .. 
Prettejohns, Leonard Ralph, Christchurch 
Price, Alexander Wiiliam, Timaru .. 
Price, Arthur Francis Verdun, lnvercargill 
Price, Bryan Edwin, Palmerston North 
Price, Carl Eugene, Waihi 
Price, David Mason, Dannevirke 
Price, Dennis Albert, Mangakino 
Price, Douglas Frank, Dunedin 
Price, Frederick James, Winton.. . . 
Price, Geoffrey Allan David, Christchurch 
Price, Horace John, Hastings 
Price, Jacob William Kennedy, Auckland 
Price, John Henry, Auckland 
Price, Lawrence Edward, Taumarunui 
Price, Philip Gwethyn, Hastings 
Price, Robert William, Hastings 
Price, Warwick Stephen, Hastings •• 
Prickett John David Campbell, Titirangi 
Prideaux, Nevile Alan, New Plymouth 
Priebee, Arend, Gisborne .. 
Priedite, Janis Voldemars, Wellington 
Priest, George, New Plymouth .. 
Priest, John Bruce Robertson, Otane 
Priestley, Hugh Hedley, Auckland 
Priestley, Ralph Arthur, Auckland 
Prince, Desmond Ross, Nelson 
Prince, Kenmore Algar, Takaka 
Prince, Ronald James, Petone .. 
Pringle, Donald George, Dunedin 
Pringle, Neville John, Dunedin .. 
Pringle, Ralph, Auckland • • . • 
Prior, Albert Edward Montague, Auckland 
Pritchard, Donald Wallace, Timaru .• 
Pritchard, Horatio Robert, Lower Hutt .• 
Probine, Trevor Oliver Robert, Auckland 
Proctor, Allen Thomas, Palmerston North 
Proctor, George William, Auckland 
Proctor, Jack Raymond, Auckland 
Proctor. Rex Morgan, Napier .• 
Proctor, Robert James, Foxton 
Prosser, John William, Rotorua 
Provan, Alexander Charles, Dunedin 
Provan, James, Christchurch .. 
Prowse, Thomas Eli, Turua, Hauraki Plains 
Pryde, Gordon William, Dunedin 
Puckey, Terry Ernest, Auckland 
Pugh, Hardie Lancelot, Auckland 
Pugh, Reginald William, Christchurch 
Pullan, Desmond Percival, Papatoetoe 
Pullar, Roy Clifford, Christchurch 
Pullar, Walter Park, Dunedin .. 
Pulley, Lester Raymond Fraer, Rangiora 
Pullman, Peter Webb, Whangarei 
Purcell, Christopher Edwin, Petone 
Purchase, Harry Zander, Lower Hutt 
Purdie, Lawrence James, Wellington 
Purdon, James Clifford, Napier 
Purkis, Arthur George, Levin . . . . 
Purton, Selwyn David, Palmerston North 
Purvis, Alexander:i Auckland 
Purvis, Thomas Cameron, Trentham 
Pye, David Mitchell, Dannevirke 
Pye, George Douglas, Auckland 
Pye, John Gilbert, Trentham 
Pye, William Anderson, Kaeo • • • • 
Pyke, Geoffrey John Albert, Christchurch 
Pyselman, Geret Jan, Waverley . . 
Queenan, Brian Alphonso, Lower Hutt 
Queenin, Raymond Stewart, Whangarei .• 
Quested, Leslie Frederick, Christchurch .. 
Quick, Thomas Philip, Te Awamutu .. 
Quickenden, Cormac Francis Patrick, 

Christchurch . . . . 
Quickenden, Cornelius John, Christchurch 
Quigley, Wilfred Irvine, Gisborne 
Quine, Leslie James, Christchurch 
Quinlan, Jack, Wellington 
Quinn, Charles, Palmerston North 
Quinn, Francis Edward, Auckland 
Quinton, Laurie Charles, Nelson 
Quirk, John Samuel, Wanganui 
Quittenden, John Harry, Taupo 
Race, John Walter, Gisborne .. 
Radford, Joseph Alfred, Christchurch 
Radford, Owen Mervyn, Christchurch 
Rae, Bernard Alexander, Takapuna 
Rae, Duncan Hugh, Owaka .. 
Rae, John Alexander, lnvercargill 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICIANS-continued 

Registered 
No. 

E6907 
B2611 
B6754 
E3454 
E 159 

B6433 
E4830 
E3870 
E5593 
El051 
B5186 
E 581 
E5118 
E5024 
E4669 
B7954 
E4675 
B6678 
E4179 
B9450 
E6435 
E 911 
E4217 
E 928 
E5867 
B7489 
E1576 
E7246 
E5086 
E7858 
E6398 · 
B5813 
B4287 
E7591 
B3396 
E 114· 
E5839 
E5041 
B9139 
E6411 
E7216 
E3361 
E2117 
E7301 
E3375 
E6167 
E9063 
B1117 
El564 
E8537 
B9615 
E8529 
E3395 
E 760 
E3868 
E5161 
E9225 
E2521 
E4572 
E2736 
E 843 
E3156 
E5628 
E8872 
E8785 
E2198 
E 126 
B9520 
E6954 
B2819 
E6804 
E2399 
E 1 
E5862 
E6132 
E 204 
E6236 
E3801 
E6764 
E6445 
E5560 
B5323 

E3936 
E 777 
E5825 
E1023 
E4034 
E1759 
B2911 
E2729 
E4612 
E4191 
E2163 
B6522 
E9545 
E 160 
B1456 
E6517 

Date of 
Registration 

13/12/57 
11/12/53 
31/7/57 
18/1/54 
2/11/53 

10/9/56-
31/3/54 
24/2/54 
6/10/54 

22/11/53 
27/4/54 

12/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
15/8/60 
31/3/54 
13/5/57 
17/3/54 
6/5/64 

10/9/56 
18/11/53 
18/3/54 

19/11/53 
1/6/55 
9/6/59 

27 /11/53 
10/10/58 
31/3/54 
10/5/60 
15/8/56 
28/4/55 
31/3/54 
24/8/59 
15/1/54 
2/11/53 
17/5/55 
31/3/54 
19/7/63 
16/8/56 
15/9/58 
15/1/54 
4/12/53 

10/12/58 
15/1/54 
23/2/56 

1/5/63 
23/11/53 
27/11/53 
12/3/62 
9/11/64 

6/3/62 
15/1/54 

16/11/53 
24/2/54 
31/3/54 

18/10/63 
10/12/53 

. 31/3/54 
14/12/53 
17 /11/53 
22/12/53 
10/11/54 

6/2/63 
7/11/62 
7/12/53 
2/11/53 
23/7/64 
18/2/58 

15/12/53 
22/8/57 
9/12/53 
2/11/53 
1/6/55 

16/1/56 
2/11/53 
4/4/56 

21/1/54 
15/8/57 
13/9/56 
13/9/54 
4/5/54 

1/3/54 
16/11/53 

4/5/55 
20/11/53 

1/3/54 
1/12/53 

16/12/53 
14/12/53 
31/3/54 
18/3/54 
7/12/53 
5/12/56 
17/8/64 
2/11/53 

26/11/53 
3/12/56 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Rae, William Christie, Christchurch 
Railey, Ronald Odell, Auckland 
Raine, Wilfrid, Dunedin .• 
Rainey, James Everard, Ashburton 
Rait, Alexander George, Auckland 
Raitt, Lance Robert, Wellington 
Rallison, Norman Jack, Napier 
Ralls. Ernest Terrett. Auckland 
Ralph, Norman David, Auckland 
Ralston, James Gilbert, Johnsonville 
Ramaekers, Peter Leo, Porirua 
Ramsay, Alan Arthur, Wellington 
Ramsay, Kenneth Bruce, Christchurch 
Ramsay, Malcolm David, Timaru 
Ramsay, Munro Hunter, Papatoetoe 
Ramsay, Ronald Tully, Auckland 
Ramsay, Walter, Wellington • . . • 
Ramsbotham, Edward George Rishton, 

Mangakino . . . . . . 
Ramsbottom, Ernest, Te Kauwhata .. 
Ramson, Francis Maynard, Whakatane .. 
Ranchhod, Chhagan, Auckland .. 
Randal, Ernest John, Lower Hutt 
Randell, Albert Harry, Wellington 
Randrup, Ralph Thomas, Papatoetoe 
Ranger, Ernest, Wellington .. 
Ranger, Thomas Herbert, Whangarei 
Rankin, Raymond Arthur, Wellington 
Rankin, Robert James, Auckland 
Rankin, Robin Clifton, Feilding 
Rankin, William Stanley, Queenstown 
Rann, Frederick George, Mangakino •. 
Rannard, Noel Arthur Pogson, Hamilton 
Ransley, Russell Albert, Christchurch •• 
Ransom, Frederick Percy Alfred John, 

Dunedin 
Rapley, James, Ashburton .. 
Rapley, Richard Anthony, Ashburton 
Rasmussen, Folmar, Helensville •. 
Rasmussen, Ingvald Paul Henry, Auckland 
Rasmussen, Terrence John, Ohinewai 
Rasmussen, Wilfred Neill, Hornby .. 
Rasmussen. Wilfred Neill (Jun.), Balclutha 
Ravelje, Jan, Kaiapoi . . . . 
Raven, Lewis Frank, Auckland .. 
Ravenscroft, Donald Alan, Wellington .. 
Rawlance, William George, Christchurch 
Rawlings, Jocelyn, Pakuranga .. 
Rawlins, Allan Maxwell, Wellington 
Rawson, Andrew Nevill, Oamaru 
Ray, Douglas Michael, Auckland 
Raye, Ronald George, Glen Afton 
Raymond, Wilfred, Auckland 
Rayne, John Allen, Palmerston North 
Rayner, Frank Perceval, Pukekohe 
Rayner, Frank Walter, Mt. Maunganui .. 
Rayner, John Alfred, Hamilton . . 
Raynes, Cyril Aubrey, Auckland 
Raynor, George Donald, Wellington 
Read, Allan Edwin, Wellington . . 
Read,- Cecil William Lindsay, Milton 
Read, David John, Whakatane 
Read, Desmond David, New Plymouth 
Read, George Eric, Whakatane . • 
Read, Hilton Leonard, Wellington 
Read, Neil Gordon, Awanui 
Read, Phillip James, Clive •• 
Readdy, John Richard, Auckland 
Reade, Thomas Robert, Wellington 
Reading, George Neil, Wanganui 
Reardon, John, Lower Hutt 
Reardon, Leslie Thomas, Napier 
Reddell, Donald Cairns, Auckland .. 
Redden, Walter Hemming John, Wanganui 
Redgrave, Charles Ian, Wellington .. 
Redhead, James Richard, Palmerston North 
Redmond, John James, Whangarei 
Redmond, MacAllister, Auckland 
Redpath, Ralph, Christchurch .. 
Redshaw, James Arthur, Wellington 
Redstone, Nolan John Cram, Kawerau 
Redway, Warwick Graham, Christchurch 
Redway, Warwick Linwood. Christchurch 
Reed, Charles Keith, Aucklan.d 
Reed, Eric Charles, Christchurch 
Reed, Kenneth John, Christchurch 
Reed, Noel, Auckland . . . . 
Reed, Terrence, Donald, Palmerston North 
Reekie, Peter Sinclair, Sydney, Australia 
Rees, Arthur Leonold, Kaiapoi 
Rees, Crawford Henry, Morrinsville 
Rees, William Grove, Manaia .. 
Reeve, Colin Frederick, Lower Hutt 
Reeve, Stewart Charles, Christchurch .. 
Reeves, Douglas Edward Allan, Hamilton 
Reeves, James Henry, Christchurch .. 
Reeves, William Alexander, Greymouth .. 
Register, Trevor Bridge, Palmerston North 
Reiber, Bernardus Gerardus, Dunedin 
Reichardt, Ronald Arthur, Rotorua 

Registered 
No. 

E 878 
B6343 
B5526 
B3136 
E5390 
B8379 
B5150 
E 329 
E9079 
El393 
E8017 
El541 
B2621 
E3782 
E3832 
B6216 
E 388 

E6633 
B2559 
E2660 
E7496 
E2602 
E 299 
E1905 
B3879 
E 945 
B8474 
E2556 
E7330 
E1918 
B9133 
E3095 
B6284 

E2166 
B1293 
E8596 
E7943 
E3724 
E8786 
E 207 
E4709 
E8301 
E2724 
E7996 
E5188 
E4757 
E6146 
B2173 
E9693 
E9050 
E3691 
E2758 
E4909 
E7485 
E5428 
E9696 
E3317 
E4965 
E3824 
E6501 
E2743 
E3,626 
B4368 
P:3195 
E7574 
E 322 
E4298 
E5432 
E7723 
E2470 
E8947 
E4169 
B8101 
E7859 
E4091 
E8055 
B6170 
E6762 
El500 
B9462 
E4387 
E7686 
E2249 
E6153 
E6234 
B8670 
E 537 
E3277 
E5914. 
E 327. 
E4568 
B5104 
E4130 
E 991 
E5389 
B9211 
B5259 
B9087 

489 

Date of 
Registration 

17/11/53 
25/6/56 
26/8/54 

21/12/53 
20/5/54 

17/10/61 
31/3/54 
6/11/53 
10/5/63 

25/11/53 
17/10/60 
27 /11/53 
11/12/53 
21/1/54 
21/1/54 
21/3/56 
9/11/53 

25/3/57 
11/12/53 
14/12/53 
10/6/59 

11/12/53 
5/11/53 
2/12/53 
25/2/54 

19/11/53 
19/2/62 

11/12/53 
16/2/59 
2/12/53 
10/7/63 

18/12/53 
24/4/56 

7/12/53 
24/11/53 

17/4/62 
3/8/60 

21/1/54 
7/11/62 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 
4/7/61 

14/12/53 
23/9/60 
27/4/54 
31/3/54 
15/2/56 
7/12/53 
4/2/65 

22/4/63 
21/1/54 

15/12/53 
31/3/54 
4/6/59 

11/5/54 
5/2/65 

8/12/53 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 

27/11/56 
14/12/53 
20/1/54 
31/3/54 

22/12/53 
21/8/59 
6/11/53 
31/3/54 
24/5/54 

3/2/60 
10/12/53 

6/3/63 
17/3/54 

1/2/61 
11/5/60 
1/3/54 

14/12/60 
24/2/56 
15/8/57 

26/11/53 
15/5/64 
31/3/54 

10/12/59 
8/12/53 
20/2/56 
29/3/56 
4/7/62 

11/11/53 
6/1/54 

20/7/55 
6/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
15/3/54 

20/11/53 
18/6/54 
9/10/63 
31/5/54 

5/6/63 


